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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CIVICS/POLITICAL

SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/29300099

2/29300047

3/29300180

4/29300205

5/29300089

6/29300087

7/29300116

8/29300006

9/29300085

10/29300078

11/29300102

Note:-

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ABDUR REHMAN
FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALEEM
HAJI NIAZ AHMAD MALIK

TOSEEF UR REHMAN
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

ADEEL SHAHZAD MAALIK
MUHAMMAD MAALIK ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM
SHEIKH RIAZ AHMED

USMAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

WARIS ALI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAMDANI
SYED AFZAL AHMAD

NASIR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN MAJID
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED:

CASE NO.

21-08-2017
56-RB-2017

DOMICILE

JHANG

M. GARH

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
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