

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CIVICS/POLITICAL** SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER **EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/29300099	ABDUR REHMAN FATEH MUHAMMAD	JHANG
2/29300047	MUHAMMAD ALEEM HAJI NIAZ AHMAD MALIK	M. GARH
3/29300180	TOSEEF UR REHMAN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	LAHORE
4/29300205	ADEEL SHAHZAD MAALIK MUHAMMAD MAALIK ZAFAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
5/29300089	MUHAMMAD ASIM SHEIKH RIAZ AHMED	LODHRAN
6/29300087	USMAN BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA
7/29300116	WARIS ALI MANZOOR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT
8/29300006	SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAMDANI SYED AFZAL AHMAD	LAHORE
9/29300085	NASIR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	OKARA
10/29300078	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN	D.G. KHAN
11/29300102	TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN MAJID ASHIQ HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due Note:-

to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 21-08-2017 CASE NO. 56-RB-2017

A/SECRETARY